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Monday 08/29/16 Staff First Day - Professional Development Day PD - All day 
Tuesday 08/30/16 Convocation/Staff Meeting All Day 
Tuesday 09/20/16 Staff Meeting 2:30pm-3:45pm 
Tuesday 09/27/16 ERD – K-12 – 12:30pm PD – 12:45pm-3:30pm 
Tuesday 10/18/16 Staff Meeting 2:30pm-3:45pm 
Tuesday 11/01/16 Staff Meeting 2:30pm-3:45pm 
Tuesday 11/08/16 Professional Development Day PD – All day 
Wednesday 11/23/16 Thanksgiving Break - all schools close at noon 12pm 
Friday 12/02/16 Report Cards Go Home Term 1 
Tuesday 12/06/16 ERD – Elementary – 12:30pm Parent/Teacher Conf – 

1-4pm 
Thursday 12/08/16 Reg. dismissal – Evening Conf Parent/Teacher Conf – 

5-8pm 
Tuesday 12/13/16 ERD – K-4 & 9-12 – 12:30pm PD – 12:45pm-3:30pm 
Tuesday 01/10/17 Staff Meeting 2:30pm-3:45pm 
Tuesday 01/24/17 ERD – K-12 – 12:30pm PD – 12:45pm-3:30pm 
Tuesday 02/07/17 Staff Meeting 2:30pm-3:45pm 
Tuesday 02/14/17 ERD – K-12 – 12:30pm PD – 12:45pm-3:30pm 
Friday 03/10/17 Report Cards Go Home Term 2 
Tuesday 03/07/17 Staff Meeting 2:30pm-3:45pm 
Wednesday 03/15/17 ERD – Elementary – 12:30pm Parent/Teacher Conf – 

1-4pm 
Tuesday 03/21/17 ERD – K-8 – 12:30pm PD – 12:45pm-3:30pm 
Thursday 03/23/17 Reg. dismissal – Evening Conf Parent/Teacher Conf –  

5-8pm 
Tuesday 04/04/17 Staff Meeting 2:30pm-3:45pm 
Tuesday 04/11/17 ERD – K-12 – 12:30pm PD – 12:45pm-3:30pm 
Tuesday 05/02/17 Staff Meeting 2:30pm-3:45pm 
Tuesday 06/06/17 ERD – K-12 – 12:30pm PD – 12:45pm-3:30pm 
Tuesday 06/13/17 Staff Meeting 2:30pm-3:45pm 
Friday 06/16/17 ERD – K-12 – 2nd to last day 

(w/no snow) 
Students & Staff - 
12pm 

Monday 06/19/17 ERD – K-12 – last day 
(w/no snow) 

Students & Staff - 
12pm 

 


